

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1373 OF 2006

V.N. BHARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.
Ms. Roopali, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, respondents shall not create third
party interest qua the allotted flat in question.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master