

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1373 OF 2006

V.N. BHARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunita Ojha, Adv.  
for Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

After passing such order, Ms. Sunita Ojha, Advocate  
appearing on behalf of Ms. Indu Malhotra, Advocate-on-  
Record for the respondent asks for time to file Counter  
Affidavit. Time is granted upto 26th July, 2007.

List the matter on 26th July, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar