

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1373 OF 2006

V.N. BHARAT Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 11/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit and Rejoinder Affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar