

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1373 OF 2006

V.N. BHARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 28/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

DDA-R1

Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Having regard to the facts involved in the matter and the submissions made by the counsel on behalf of the respective parties, let this matter be listed for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the last week of July, 2008.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master