

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1373 OF 2006

V.N. BHARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 21/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

After hearing the parties for some time the Court  
reserved its orders in this matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[JUGINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER